
Code Changes to SA Corporate Donor Database

CO930 Contact: Ms Leela Moodley. Email: add: LeelaMoodley@capitecbank.co.za. 

CO360 Approach: Online form. Contact: Mr Anwar Mooideen. Title: CSI Manager. Email: anwar.mooideen@pnp.co.za

CO966
Website: www.idc.co.za/csi/. Sector: add - Consumer Education, Special Projects; remove - Women, Youth, Disabled. 

Contact: Ms Tebogo Molefe. Title: CSI Head: IDC

CO203
Contact: Ms Deepa Rungasamy. Title: Marketing & Communications Officer. Email: deepa.rungasamy@hatch.com

CO337 Email: add - csi@oceana.co.za

CO969 Contact: Ms Nozizwe Vundla. Title: Head of Foundation

CO419 Website: www.society.sasol.com. Tel: 011 344 5000

CO74

Name: Tiger Brands Foundation. Website: www.thetigerbrandsfoundation.com. Email: 

foundation@thetigerbrandsfoundation.com

CO470 Contact: Ms Nobuntu Lange. Title: Corporate and Government Affairs. Email: nobuntu.lange@vwsa.co.za

CO63 Email: add - marketing@avisbudget.co.za

CO909

Name: Kgolo Community Development Trust. Website: www.kgolotrust.org. Sector - add: Health. Contact: Ms Lisa 

Nqandela. Title: Social Investment Analyst. Email: analyst@kgolotrust.org / (and cc)  info@kgolotrust.org. Address: 

Wanderers Office Park, 52 Corlett Drive, Illovo, 2196. Tel: 063 767 8040.

CO958 Website: www.datatec.co.za

CO232 Contact: add- Mr Joe Nowbath; Email: add - Joe.Nowbath@arcelormittal.com

CO188 Title: People Lead: South Africa


